
October 2024 Vacation Care  

Booking Form 
Week 1 

Day Activity Child/rens Names Times 

Monday 30/9/2024  Fun with science   

Tuesday 1/10/2024 
 

Excursion - Glenthorne park 
 

 

Wednesday 2/10/2024 Under the sea adventures   

Thursday 3/10/2024 Incursion – Soccer clinic   

Friday 4/10/2024 Bubble mania   

Week 2 

Day Activity Child/rens Names Times 

Monday 7/10/2024 PUBLIC HOLIDAY   

Tuesday 8/10/2024 Balloon activities   

Wednesday 9/10/2024 
Incursion – Hip hop dance 
lesson 

  

Thursday 10/10/2024 
 

Survivor mission   

Friday 11/10/2024 Nature art   

Parent name: Contact Phone Number: 

Parent Signature: Date: 

 

Phone: 8277 4486          

Mobile: 0428 257 789 

Email: robyn.shanahan17@schools.sa.edu.au 


